
2023-2024 Y-T-D Actual
Original Estimate July 2023 - June 2024 Percent Variance

(1) (2) (3)

Beginning Balance - July 1, 2023 39,972,859.26 0.00
    General Fund 25,195,142.69
    Other Funds - Substitute Levy 14,777,716.57

Revenue 83,685,024.00 85,539,015.57 102.2% -1,853,991.57
83,685,024.00 85,539,015.57 -1,853,991.57

Expenditures 93,591,593.00 91,851,615.03 98.1% 1,739,977.97
Encumberance 851,800.00 1,634,208.46 -782,408.46

94,443,393.00 93,485,823.49 957,569.51

Ending Balance - June 30, 2024 29,214,490.26 32,026,051.34 -2,811,561.08

Original Estimate revenue, expenditure and encumbrance taken from May 2023 five-year forecast 
Includes May 2018 Substitute Levy

Medina City Schools
Forecast Fund Analysis

June 30, 2024



Forecast Funds Summary 
June 2024 

 
Revenues 
 

1. Real Property Taxes – Total Real Property Taxes received from the beginning of 
the fiscal year until June 30, 2024 is $51,997,996.01.  This is an increase of 1.0% 
above last year’s taxes received at this time.  $-0- was collected in June.  
 

2. Public Utility Personal Property Taxes – Total Public Utility Personal Property 
Taxes received from the beginning of the fiscal year until June 30, 2024 is 
$4,278,431.38.  These monies are distributed upon settlement from the County 
Auditor.  This amount is listed in a separate line for State and five-year forecasting 
purposes.  $-0- had been transferred from Real Property Taxes in June. 

   
3. State Foundation – State Foundation monies received from the State of Ohio from 

the beginning of the fiscal year until June 30, 2024 total $17,497,909.81. This is an 
increase of 1.1% above last year’s foundation money received at this time.  
$1,370,571.97 was collected in June.   
 

4. Restricted Aid – Restricted Aid monies are for Career Tech funding and 
Economically Disadvantaged Students.  We have added e-Rate funding as well 
because these funds are restrictive to technology.  Monies received from the 
beginning of the fiscal year until June 30, 2024 total $1,512,986.07.   $366,811.62 
was collected in June.   
 
   

5. Homestead and Rollback – Monies received from the State of Ohio from the 
beginning of the fiscal year until June 30, 2024 total $5,490,689.69.  $-0- was 
collected in June.  Receipts are based upon the real property taxes collected and 
Homestead filings with the County Auditor.     
 

6. Other – Other monies received from the beginning of the fiscal year until June 30, 
2024 total $4,761,002.61.  This is an increase of 90.0% above last year at this 
time.  $207,441.96 was collected in June. 



 
 
 

 
June-24 June-23 June-22 June-21 June-20 

 

Current 
Forecast 

Real Property $51,997,996  $51,501,614  $50,818,509  $50,162,687  $48,279,664  
 

$51,997,996  
Public Utility Personal $4,278,431  $4,137,682  $4,054,762  $3,774,750  $3,317,403  

 
$4,278,431  

State Foundation** # $17,497,910  $17,301,115  $16,793,991  $18,583,359  $17,745,277  
 

$17,520,497  
Restricted Aid # $1,512,986  $910,654  $1,026,586  $82,859  $461,112  

 
$1,219,246  

Property Tax Allocation* $5,490,690  $5,433,348  $5,414,668  $5,390,620  $5,359,332  
 

$5,484,038  
Other  $4,761,003  $2,505,699  $3,189,122  $2,561,414  $3,487,467  

 
$4,933,444  

        Total $85,539,016  $81,790,112  $81,297,638  $80,555,689  $78,650,257  
 

$85,433,652  
  State % 28.6% 28.9% 28.6% 29.9% 30.0% 

  
        * Includes Homestead/Rollback, Tangible Personal Property Tax Fixed Rate Loss Reimbursement and Electric Deregulation. 
** Includes Casino Revenue in State Foundation beginning January 2013 and Economic Disadvantaged Funding in November 
2013. 
# Encompasses the Fair School Funding Plan as of January 2022 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Forecast Funds Summary 
June 2024 

 
Expenditures 
 

1. Personnel Services– The costs for personnel services for the School District from 
the beginning of the fiscal year until June 30, 2024 was $49,527,525.83.  This was 
an decrease of 2.8% below last year at this time.  $4,348,599.33 was spent in 
June.  
 

2. Benefits – The cost for benefits for the School District from the beginning of the 
fiscal year until June 30, 2024 was $21,140,376.02.  This was an increase of 5.8% 
above last year at this time. $1,722,101.29 was spent in June.   

 
3. Purchased Services – The cost for purchased services for the district from the 

beginning of the fiscal year until June 30, 2024 total $10,168,042.69.  This was a 
17.8% increase above last year at this time.  $1,102,125.93 was spent in June.   
 

4. Supplies and Materials – The cost for supplies and materials for the district from 
the beginning of the fiscal year until June 30, 2024 total $1,972,269.58.  This was 
a 30.4% increase above last year at this time.  $265,301.58 was spent in June.   
 

5. Capital Outlay – The cost for capital outlay for the district from the beginning of 
the fiscal year until June 30, 2024 total $577,205.46.  This was a 45.9% decrease 
below last year at this time.  $26,203.67 was spent in June.   

 
6. Other – The cost of other expenditures excluding transfers for the district was 

$2,259,616.22 for the fiscal year until June 30, 2024.  This was a 1.8% decrease 
below last year at this time.  $57,760.67 spent in June.   

 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
June-24 June-23 June-22 June-21 June-20 

 

Current 
Forecast 

Personnel Service   $53,876,125 $55,451,873 $51,167,885  $50,311,000  $48,911,847  
 

$54,743,270  
Benefits $21,140,376 $19,978,014 $18,521,456  $18,475,913  $17,545,173  

 
$21,132,511  

Purchased Services # $10,168,043 $8,629,526 $8,161,953  $10,066,761  $9,635,110  
 

$9,794,048  
Supplies and 
Materials $1,972,270 $1,512,405 $1,157,838  $1,135,522  $1,115,042  

 
$1,853,315  

Capital Outlay $577,205 $1,066,559 $1,077,242  $943,830  $1,935,742  
 

$581,996  
Other $2,259,616 $2,300,399 $2,180,740  $1,748,460  $1,717,813  

 
$2,321,256  

Transfers and Adv., 
Etc. $1,857,980 $2,158,054 $586,572  $1,595,283  $1,109,858  

 
$805,727  

     Other than Debt 
       

        Total $91,851,615 $91,096,831  $82,853,686  $84,276,769  $81,970,586  
 

$91,232,123  

        # Reduced with Fair School Funding Plan in January 2022 
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



04/26/24 05/10/24 05/24/24 06/07/24 06/21/24 Last Five Pay Variance

FOOD SERVICE $29,379.21 $29,379.21 $31,286.54 $29,029.68 $29,029.68 1.19%
TRANSPORTATION $45,233.07 $45,233.07 $45,233.07 $45,233.07 $45,233.07 0.00%
IPP $90,024.17 $90,024.17 $91,476.45 $94,810.63 $90,809.38 -0.87%
SECRETARY $43,761.08 $43,761.08 $42,549.47 $42,549.47 $42,549.47 2.77%
MEDIA IPP $10,884.69 $10,884.69 $10,884.69 $10,884.69 $10,884.69 0.00%
12 MONTH $131,769.71 $131,769.71 131,769.71 130,409.60 130,322.67 1.10%
PREVENTION COORDINATORS $10,277.42 $10,277.42 $10,277.42 $10,277.42 $10,277.42 0.00%
ADMIN $29,267.18 $29,267.18 $29,267.18 $29,267.18 $29,293.62 -0.09%
TEACHERS $1,512,765.91 $1,513,660.76 1,513,660.76 1,514,172.48 1,514,172.48 -0.09%
CERTIFIED 204: $7,840.41 $7,840.41 $7,840.41 $7,840.41 $7,840.41 0.00%
ASST PRINCIPAL $24,223.89 $24,223.89 $24,223.89 $24,223.89 $24,223.89 0.00%
CERT 12 MNTH- admin certified $28,953.44 $28,953.44 $28,953.44 $28,953.44 $28,953.44 0.00%
CERTIFIED 219- PRINCIPALS $72,063.09 $72,063.09 $72,063.09 $72,063.09 $72,063.09 0.00%
CERTIFIED 194: $7,969.45 $7,969.45 $7,969.45 $7,969.45 $7,969.45 0.00%
PSYCHS $29,963.00 $29,963.00 $34,825.78 $27,557.69 $27,557.69 8.03%  



Medina City School District
Sales Tax Update

Date Sales Tax Description Receipts Expenditures Balance

July 1, 2023 Beginning Balance (071) Sales Tax and (002-9012) Bond $3,479,546.49

July Sales Tax Distribution $975,501.22 $4,455,047.71
Summer Paving Project Consulting Services $8,340.21 $4,446,707.50
MHS Gym Scoreboards $76,218.00 $4,370,489.50
Summer Paving Project $10,089.92 $4,360,399.58
Roofing Project $30,449.70 $4,329,949.88
Asphalt Overlay and Removal $57,617.00 $4,272,332.88
Compresser for Walk In Freezer Claggett $3,865.00 $4,268,467.88
Fleet Master Lease Agreement $7,496.46 $4,260,971.42

August Summer Paving Project Consulting Services $32,605.42 $4,228,366.00
Roof Replacement Project Consulting Services $9,830.14 $4,218,535.86
Scoreboard Booster Payment ($30,487.20) $4,249,023.06
Pickleball Court Construction $104,754.00 $4,144,269.06
Pickleball Court Construction - City Payment ($25,872.50) $4,170,141.56
Pickleball Court Construction - City Payment ($22,000.00) $4,192,141.56
District Paving 2023 $248,623.91 $3,943,517.65
Roof Replacement Project $217,260.00 $3,726,257.65
Roofing Project 2022 $89,719.79 $3,636,537.86
Fleet Master Lease Agreement $7,471.46 $3,629,066.40

September Summer Paving Project Consulting Services $263.30 $3,628,803.10
Digital Message Center Sign $4,210.75 $3,624,592.35
Summer Paving Project $15,000.00 $3,609,592.35
Pickleball Court Construction $37,284.00 $3,572,308.35
Pickleball Court Construction - City Payment ($52,377.00) $3,624,685.35
Fleet Master Lease Agreement $7,351.97 $3,617,333.38

October Sales Tax Distribution $1,129,124.90 $4,746,458.28
MHS Scoreboards $68,596.20 $4,677,862.08
Pickleball Court Construction - City Payment ($18,642.00) $4,696,504.08
Roof Replacement Project $166,071.03 $4,530,433.05
Scoreboard Booster Payment ($27,231.47) $4,557,664.52

November COP's Principal and Interest $1,370,657.68 $3,187,006.84
Masonry Repairs Blake $8,760.00 $3,178,246.84
District Paving 2023 $47,863.86 $3,130,382.98

December Heritage Renovation Consulting $34,320.00 $3,096,062.98
Fleet Master Lease Agreement $7,717.28 $3,088,345.70

January 2024 Sales Tax Distribution $1,101,247.74 $4,189,593.44
Roof Replacement Project $67,659.11 $4,121,934.33
Walk In Cooler/Freezer at Blake $64,250.00 $4,057,684.33
Fleet Master Lease Agreement $7,714.35 $4,049,969.98

February Heritage Renovation Consulting $34,320.00 $4,015,649.98
Fleet Master Lease Agreement $7,717.28 $4,007,932.70

March Heritage Renovation Consulting $35,360.00 $3,972,572.70
Window Repair at MHS $6,528.00 $3,966,044.70
Fleet Master Lease Agreement $22,043.28 $3,944,001.42

April Blueprints for Bidders $30.00 $3,943,971.42
Heritage Renovation Consulting $4,792.01 $3,939,179.41

May COP's Interest $355,634.12 $3,583,545.29
Sales Tax Distribution $1,132,121.21 $4,715,666.50
Heritage Renovation Consulting $4,000.00 $4,711,666.50
Removal and Disposal of $6,000.00 $4,705,666.50
Permit for Heritage Renovation $1,740.70 $4,703,925.80
Sewer Permit $210.00 $4,703,715.80
Fleet Master Lease Agreement $18,604.96 $4,685,110.84

June COP's Bank Fee $1,375.00 $4,683,735.84
Installation of Lighting $6,262.50 $4,677,473.34



Medina City School District
Sales Tax Update

Restroom Partitions $1,845.00 $4,675,628.34
MHS Scoreboards $8,046.80 $4,667,581.54
Fleet Master Lease Agreement $9,201.61 $4,658,379.93
Lighting Fixture Replacement $24,452.00 $4,633,927.93

Fiscal Year Totals $4,337,995.07 $3,183,613.63



Medina City School District
Recreation Center

Date Description District Revenue District Expenses City Reimbursements Total Balance

July 1, 2022 Beginning Balance (003-9001) 243,131.08$     

July Rec Center Expansion Project $2,550.00 240,581.08$     
Deposit in Error $22,000.00 262,581.08$     
Natatorium Upgrade Project $105,800.00 156,781.08$     

August Rec Center Expansion Project $2,550.00 154,231.08$     
Consulting Services for Natatorium Upgrade Project $1,950.00 152,281.08$     
Error Correction -$22,000.00 130,281.08$     
Natatorium Upgrade Project $282,049.00 (151,767.92)$    

September Rec Center Expansion Project $2,550.00 (154,317.92)$    
Labor and Materials to Replair Severed Pipes in Pool $6,122.00 (160,439.92)$    

October Consulting Services for Natatorium Upgrade Project $1,050.00 (161,489.92)$    
Rec Center Expansion Project $2,550.00 (164,039.92)$    
Labor and Materials to Replair Severed Pipes in Pool $3,061.00 (160,978.92)$    
Natatorium Upgrade Project $184,287.00 (345,265.92)$    

November Rec Center Expansion Project $1,700.00 (346,965.92)$    

December Rec Center Expansion Project $1,700.00 (348,665.92)$    
Consulting Services for Natatorium Upgrade Project $750.00 (349,415.92)$    
New Batting Cage $1,800.00 (351,215.92)$    
New Batting Cage $900.00 (350,315.92)$    
Fire Alarm Service $3,030.10 (353,346.02)$    
Natatorium Upgrade Project $121,923.66 (475,269.68)$    
Natatorium Repaint Targets & Color LED Lights $9,749.20 (485,018.88)$    
Natatorium Deck Drain Replacement $77,183.40 (562,202.28)$    

January 2024 Transfer from 001 $130,000.00 (432,202.28)$    
Natatorium Upgrade Project $23,000.00 (409,202.28)$    
Fire Alarm Service $347.06 (409,549.34)$    
Fire Alarm Service $3,030.10 (406,519.24)$    
Natatorium Upgrade Project $119,341.34 (525,860.58)$    

February Hot Tub $3,710.00 (529,570.58)$    
Curtain Replacement $7,900.00 (537,470.58)$    

March Hot Tub $1,855.00 (535,615.58)$    
Fire Alarm Service $347.06 (535,268.52)$    
Curtain Replacement $3,950.00 (531,318.52)$    
Natatorium Upgrade Project $476,716.40 (54,602.12)$      

April N/A $0.00 (54,602.12)$      

May TS LED Lamps $2,175.00 (56,777.12)$      
TS LED Lamps $1,087.50 (55,689.62)$      

June Correction - Consulting Services for 22-23 Roof Replacement $2,204.00 (53,485.62)$      

Total Revenues, Expenditures and Reimbursements 130,000.00$         942,767.76$              516,151.06$                       





D i s c l o s u r e s :  

     
R e d T r e e ’s  i n t e r n a l  a c c o u n t in g  s y s t e m  i s  u s e d  a s  t h e  s o u r c e  o f  t h e  m a r k e t  v a lu e  o f  t h i s  a c c o u n t .   A l t h o u g h  o b t a in e d  f r o m  a  s o u r c e  b e l i e v e d  t o  b e  r e l i a b le ,
w e  c a n n o t  g u a r a n t e e  i t s  a c c u r a c y .   Y o u  s h o u ld  r e v ie w  a l l  a c c o u n t  s t a t e m e n t s  p r o v id e d  b y  t h e  c u s t o d ia n  a n d  c o m p a r e  w i t h  t h e  s t a t e m e n t s  p r o v id e d  b y  
R e d T r e e .  

Questions? Call 888.596.2293 or email info@redtreeinv.com  

Monthly Investment Summary

Medina City School District

US Bank Custodian Acct Ending x70982
June 30, 2024

                       Security Type Allocation                  Maturity Distribution
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Distribution by Maturity

               Monthly Cash Flow Activity  

From 05-31-24 through 06-30-24

Beginning Book Value 20,688,583.98

Contributions 0.00

Withdrawals 0.00

Realized Gains/Losses 11,899.00

Gross Interest Earnings 56,672.69

Ending Book Value 20,757,155.67

0.0%

71.2%

3.6%

10.6%

14.6%

MONEY MARKET FUNDS U.S. GOVERNMENT AGENCY NOTES

MUNICIPAL BONDS U.S. TREASURY NOTES

COMMERCIAL PAPERS

                    Market Value Summary

Avg Wght

Pct. Yield at Avg

Security Type Market Value Assets Cost Mat

Money Market Fund
MONEY MARKET 
FUNDS

4,567.78 0.0 5.17 0.00

Fixed Income
MUNICIPAL BONDS 743,860.00 3.6 0.83 1.06
U.S. GOVERNMENT 
AGENCY NOTES

14,652,663.24 70.8 3.05 1.07

U.S. TREASURY NOTES 2,174,645.31 10.5 4.44 3.50
Accrued Interest 115,188.25 0.6

Commercial Paper
COMMERCIAL PAPERS 2,996,959.09 14.5 5.60 0.37
Accrued Interest 0.00 0.0

TOTAL PORTFOLIO 20,687,883.67 100.0 3.49 1.22



D i s c l o s u r e s :  

     
R e d T r e e ’s  i n t e r n a l  a c c o u n t in g  s y s t e m  i s  u s e d  a s  t h e  s o u r c e  o f  t h e  m a r k e t  v a lu e  o f  t h i s  a c c o u n t .   A l t h o u g h  o b t a in e d  f r o m  a  s o u r c e  b e l i e v e d  t o  b e  r e l i a b le ,
w e  c a n n o t  g u a r a n t e e  i t s  a c c u r a c y .   Y o u  s h o u ld  r e v ie w  a l l  a c c o u n t  s t a t e m e n t s  p r o v id e d  b y  t h e  c u s t o d ia n  a n d  c o m p a r e  w i t h  t h e  s t a t e m e n t s  p r o v id e d  b y  
R e d T r e e .  

Questions? Call 888.596.2293 or email info@redtreeinv.com  

Portfolio Holdings Report 

Medina City School District

US Bank Custodian Acct Ending x70982
June 30, 2024

Yield Wtd Purchase

Quantity Cusip Security Description Moody's S&P Cost Basis Market Value at Cost Maturity Date

U.S. GOVERNMENT AGENCY NOTES
115,000 3130ANMM9 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 115,000.00 114,103.47 0.54 0.15 08-26-21

0.540% Due 08-26-24
750,000 3130ANX88 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 749,775.00 740,993.26 0.51 0.24 09-27-21

0.500% Due 09-27-24
1,500,000 3130ALQV9 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 1,500,000.00 1,481,838.69 0.57 0.25 03-30-21

0.570% Due 09-30-24
500,000 3130ALTH7 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 500,000.00 493,874.83 0.51 0.25 03-30-21

0.510% Due 09-30-24
2,000,000 3133EPVK8 Federal Farm Credit Bank Aaa AA+ 1,998,506.00 1,998,593.68 5.42 0.25 05-17-24

5.250% Due 10-02-24
415,000 3130AKDS2 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 415,402.55 408,054.56 0.36 0.32 02-19-21

0.390% Due 10-28-24
1,000,000 3135G06E8 Federal Natl Mtg Assoc Aaa AA+ 998,250.00 979,707.30 0.46 0.37 11-18-20

0.420% Due 11-18-24
1,065,000 3133EPWP6 Federal Farm Credit Bank Aaa AA+ 1,064,829.60 1,064,983.96 5.52 0.39 09-25-23

5.500% Due 11-25-24
1,000,000 3130A3GE8 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 987,919.00 988,123.74 5.38 0.44 06-24-24

2.750% Due 12-13-24
1,200,000 3133EMER9 Federal Farm Credit Bank Aaa AA+ 1,198,620.00 1,166,329.97 0.50 0.56 10-29-20

0.470% Due 01-27-25
600,000 3130AV7L0 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 595,584.00 598,814.12 5.57 0.63 10-20-23

5.000% Due 02-28-25
250,000 3130AWLY4 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 249,855.00 249,811.03 5.16 0.92 08-24-23

5.125% Due 06-13-25
800,000 3134GXDM3 Federal Home Ln Mtg Aaa AA+ 799,400.00 752,078.65 0.64 1.38 12-02-20

0.620% Due 12-01-25
380,000 3134GXHD9 Federal Home Ln Mtg Aaa AA+ 380,000.00 356,737.23 0.70 1.44 12-23-20

0.700% Due 12-23-25
500,000 3130AYP59 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 499,750.00 499,398.23 5.53 1.45 06-26-24

5.500% Due 01-26-26
500,000 3130AKZ25 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 500,000.00 465,931.39 0.65 1.61 02-26-21

0.650% Due 02-26-26
200,000 3133EPWK7 Federal Farm Credit Bank Aaa AA+ 198,250.20 200,414.78 4.70 3.77 09-29-23

4.500% Due 09-22-28
300,000 3134H1ES8 Federal Home Ln Mtg Aaa AA+ 300,000.00 298,937.35 6.00 3.64 09-29-23

6.000% Due 09-27-28
800,000 3133ERHN4 Federal Farm Credit Bank Aaa AA+ 795,080.00 794,098.60 4.41 3.89 06-27-24

4.250% Due 10-20-28
725,000 3133EPZN8 Federal Farm Credit Bank Aaa AA+ 724,463.50 740,624.04 5.02 3.82 10-24-23

5.000% Due 10-24-28
260,000 3130B07A1 Federal Home Ln Bank Aaa AA+ 260,000.00 259,214.35 6.00 4.00 03-21-24

6.000% Due 03-21-29
Accrued Interest 84,014.60

14,830,684.85 14,736,677.84 3.05 1.07

MUNICIPAL BONDS
500,000 677581JB7 State of Ohio, OH REV Aa2 AA 500,000.00 488,975.00 0.52 0.45 06-08-21

0.520% Due 12-15-24
250,000 668180CW0 Northwestern LSD, OH GO Aa2 304,310.00 254,885.00 1.42 2.23 10-12-21

5.820% Due 12-01-26
Accrued Interest 1,328.06

804,310.00 745,188.06 0.83 1.06



D i s c l o s u r e s :  

     
R e d T r e e ’s  i n t e r n a l  a c c o u n t in g  s y s t e m  i s  u s e d  a s  t h e  s o u r c e  o f  t h e  m a r k e t  v a lu e  o f  t h i s  a c c o u n t .   A l t h o u g h  o b t a in e d  f r o m  a  s o u r c e  b e l i e v e d  t o  b e  r e l i a b le ,
w e  c a n n o t  g u a r a n t e e  i t s  a c c u r a c y .   Y o u  s h o u ld  r e v ie w  a l l  a c c o u n t  s t a t e m e n t s  p r o v id e d  b y  t h e  c u s t o d ia n  a n d  c o m p a r e  w i t h  t h e  s t a t e m e n t s  p r o v id e d  b y  
R e d T r e e .  

Questions? Call 888.596.2293 or email info@redtreeinv.com  

Portfolio Holdings Report 

Medina City School District

US Bank Custodian Acct Ending x70982
June 30, 2024

Yield Wtd Purchase

Quantity Cusip Security Description Moody's S&P Cost Basis Market Value at Cost Maturity Date

U.S. TREASURY NOTES
500,000 91282CHM6 US Treasury Note Aaa AA+ 499,003.91 497,871.09 4.59 1.89 02-29-24

4.500% Due 07-15-26
500,000 91282CHQ7 US Treasury Note Aaa AA+ 495,429.69 494,941.40 4.35 3.66 02-29-24

4.125% Due 07-31-28
